Appendix 4 - Costs relating to suspended projects

Scheme (all suspended) as at 31

March 2024

Thameside House

Oast House

Ashford Multi Story Carpark Site

Victory Place

White House Resi
91-93 High Street

Tothill MSCP
Benwell II

costs

£
9,064,584
20,182,041
0
5,241,879
100,000
0
0
100,000
£34,688,504

Total Acquisition Total Capitalised
Revenue Costs

£

4,725,872
5,329,135
407,602
3,986,933
654,421
117,372
352,182
310,797
£15,884,314

Total Capital
Acquistion &
Revenue Costs

£
13,790,456
25,511,176
407,602
9,228,812
754,421
117,372
352,182
410,797
£50,572,818



