Appendix 4 – Costs relating to suspended projects

Scheme (all suspended) as at 31 March 2024	Total Acquisition costs	Total Capitalised Revenue Costs	Total Capital Acquistion & Revenue Costs
	£	£	£
Thameside House	9,064,584	4,725,872	13,790,456
Oast House	20,182,041	5,329,135	25,511,176
Ashford Multi Story Carpark Site	0	407,602	407,602
Victory Place	5,241,879	3,986,933	9,228,812
White House Resi	100,000	654,421	754,421
91-93 High Street	0	117,372	117,372
Tothill MSCP	0	352,182	352,182
Benwell II	100,000	310,797	410,797
	£34,688,504	£15,884,314	£50,572,818